Cabinet approves swapping of 10.25
acres of AAI land at Rajahmundry
Airport with equivalent extent of land
offered by Government of Andhra
Pradesh for the purpose of road
construction along the periphery of
the airport to provide connectivity to
neighbouring villages around the
airport

The Union Cabinet chaired by the Prime Minister Shri Narendra Modi has given its approval to the Swapping of 10.25 acres of land belonging to Airports Authority of India (AAI) at Rajahmundry Airport with equivalent extent of land belonging to Govt. of Andhra Pradesh.

Cabinet approves permanent transfer of land measuring 1899 sq.m. by AAI to Lucknow Metro Rail Corporation (LMRC) at Chaudhary Charan Singh International Airport, Lucknow

The Union Cabinet chaired by the Prime Minister Shri Narendra Modi has given its approval to the permanent transfer of land measuring 1899 sq.m. by Airports Authority of India (AAI) to Lucknow Metro Rail Corportion (LMRC)

Cabinet approves Agreement on "Cooperation in the field of Information, Communication and Media" between India and Ethiopia

The Union Cabinet chaired by the Prime Minister Narendra Modi has given its approval to sign the Agreement between India and Ethiopia on ""Cooperation in the field of Information, Communication and Media".

Allocation of remaining vacant seats to B.V.Sc & AH Degree course under 15% on All India Quota in recognized Veterinary Colleges during 2017-18

The Veterinary Council of India through its Public Notice dated 11.09.2017 and 13.9.2017 had published schedule

Cabinet approves signing of (i) Interbank Local Currency Credit Line
Agreement and (ii) Cooperation
Memorandum relating to Credit Ratings
by EDIM Bank under BRICS Interbank
Cooperation mechanism

The Union Cabinet chaired by the Prime Minister Shri Narendra Modi has given its approval to the signing of the (i) Interbank Local Currency Credit Line Agreement and (ii) Cooperation Memorandum Relating to Credit Ratings by Exim Bank